QUANTA SERVICES INC.

QUANTA SERVICES INC.
ISIN: US74762E1029

Overview

2024/08/16 22:00:02

Price
265.89 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.77% (-2.05)

US74762E1029
PWR

NYSE

usb
Construction
Stock

35,701 EUR
S&P 500

244.41 USD (100)
275.00 USD (100)
267.92 USD
269.99 USD
263.63 USD
267.94 USD
266.347721 USD
544,060
144,912,622.03
14,814

WKN: 74762E102
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/16 =
2024/08/13 )
2024/08/12 e
2024/08/12 ]
2024/07/29 =

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US74762E1029&ID_NOTATION=82039
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US74762E1029&ID_NOTATION=82039
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=86bc10e1425c9e2a7be4ee640dbe759ccd037946c49f934237ce3865a6982ba9&idfile=60873&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60873%2F2024-08-16%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d164d9dac2341a6b7&time=1723931011&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3cbaf11b9d53b241d03ea9a5bf78bb3c4e8f01f78adc63d8ca0b154b7ed95bd1&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=831dd0f6fd89c9565&time=1723931011&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=23fe5b082a647e746438cbdb7c1af69809c8b5d121cca722e49d95b29abfd48c&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f00063aa65e1559eb&time=1723931011&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d01c38fe6df3c218ce1e7583738caac66f9cbfc3d5fbdcedf0b73d70b9205ccc&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d16fde166914331e7&time=1723931011&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=97e8b28e2f0cb9b5665403a56c7c4759fdbdbc5f93549218d8c8e56fdd26ad72&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c8c60fd81d56b1b09&time=1723931011&tool=RSC

QUANTA SERVICES INC.

Details

2024/08/16 22:00:02

Price
265.89 USD

Difference

General attributes
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

ISIN US74762E1029
Symbol PWR
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Construction
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 35,701 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 244.41 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 275.00 USD (100)
Open 267.92 USD
High 269.99 USD
Low 263.63 USD
Close (prev. day) 267.94 USD
VWAP 266.347721 USD
Volume (pcs) 544,060
Trading volume 144,912,622.03
Number of trades 14,814
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +25.17% +31.86% +174.89%
Perf (abs.) +53.88 +64.74  +170.47
Beta 1.61 1.63 1.13
Volatility 36.03 34.56 34.31

ERSTE

Group

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
NYSE
Munich

London Stock

Date

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/

Time

22:26

08:03

22:00

08:08

16:06

Price

241.30 EUR

243.30 EUR

265.89 USD

243.30 EUR

244.05 USD

262.61 USD (702,994
256.94 USD (1,043,128
261.85 USD (958,130
225.28 USD (1,012,269
286.87 USD (2024/05/28
187.27 USD (2024/01/23
286.87 USD (2024/05/28
153.74 USD (2023/11/01

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.03

0.00

144.91

0.00

0.00

Number of
trades

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=82039
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=36748951
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=33733084
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=306151082
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805320

QUANTA SERVICES INC.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06

2024/08/ 16:15 242.00 EUR 0.00
16

2024/08/ 08:10 243.20 EUR 0.00
16

2024/08/ 08:13 243.30 EUR 0.00
16
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805320
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2965291
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323773
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=365343716

QUANTA SERVICES INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

&

QUANTA

SERVICES, INC.

Contact Details
QUANTA SERVICES INC.

2727 North Loop West - 77008 Houston

Telefon: +1-713-629-7600

Fax: +

E-mail: info@quantaservices.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Doyle Beneby
Bernard Fried
Holli Ladhani
Jo-Ann de Pass
Olsovsky
Martha Wyrsch
Raul Valentin
Robert Rowe
Vincent Foster
Warner Baxter
Worthing

Jackman
Earl C. (Duke)

Austin, Jr.
Derrick A. Jensen

Jayshree Desai

Redgie Probst

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:info@quantaservices.com
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